
St. Joseph’s Liturgical Minister Contact Information 

LECTORS 

Sat.  4:00 PM Pat Walsh 518-393-5842 Pawalsh5@verizon.net 

Sat.  4:00 PM Steve Janack 518-377-2437 Srjanack@gmail.com 

Sat.  4:00 PM Andy Gregoire 518-374-1110  

Sat 4:00 PM Richard McGuire 518-344-6632 rjmcguire@nycap.rr.com  

Sat 4:00 PM David Lippiello 518-275-7187 dlippiello@gmail.com  

Sat.  4:00 PM/Sun. 9:30 AM Matt Ryan 518-944-9347 mryan@wmht.org 

Sat.  4:00 PM/Sun. 9:30 AM Kathy DeMarco 518-372-5072 LAD3711@aol.com 

Sat.  4:00 PM/Sun. 9:30 AM Rob Higgins  518-852-3331 
(cell-call or text) 

higginsrw@me.com  

Sun. 9:30 AM Kevin Burke 518-377-3758 kaburke@nycourts.gov 

Sun. 9:30 AM Eric Yager 518-637-6471 Yager.eric@gmail.com 

Sun. 9:30 AM Jim Raymond 518-428-2596 Jimar5152@aol.com 

    

LAY EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS (LEM) 

Sat.  4:00 PM Linda Neals 518-377-6956  

Sat.  4:00 PM Tom Neals 518-377-6956 tneals@aol.com  

Sat.  4:00 PM Sandra Ernst 518-393-5415 (H-
preferred)  
518-527-7760 
(cell) 

Sernst73@gmail.com  

Sat.  4:00 PM Claudia Gregoire 518-374-1110 Gardenlady@nycap.rr.com  

Sat.  4:00 PM Deb Kruk 518-347-2258 Dkruk24@aol.com  

Sat.  4:00 PM518 Rich Kruk 518-347-2258  

Sat. 4:00 PM Donna Mayer 518-399-0280 Dlmayer565@gmail.com  

Sat.  4:00 PM Kathy Brooks 518-496-4322 brookska@nycap.rr.com 

Sat.  4:00 PM Joan Wilson 518-346-7368  

Sat.  4:00 PM Cathy  Kukan 518-372-0182 (H)  
518-396-7044 (C) 

ckukan@mail.com 

Sat. 4:00/Sun. 9:30 Joe Masi 518-374-3845  

Sat. 4:00  Bev Keegan  Bevkeegan15@yahoo.com 

Sat. 4:00 Maureen Boniewski  518-370-4191 maureenboniewski@gmail.com 

Sat. 4:00 Barb Corlew 518-382-1281  

Sun. 9:30 Karen Sroczynski 518-393-1038 Kjrso30@hotmail.com 

Sun. 9:30 Denise Hyland 518-370-1758 Hyles714@aol.com 

Sun. 9:30 Tom Hyland 518-370-1758 Hyles714@aol.com 

Sun. 9:30 Tony Cappuccitti 518-374-3706 Tony.cappuccitti@staples.com 

Sun. 9:30 Dan Stec 518-399-9649 Danstec@earthlink.net 

Sun. 9:30 Lori DeSieno 518-372-3509 Ldesieno06@yahoo.com 

Sun. 9:30 Art DeSieno 518-372-3509 Ldesieno06@yahoo.com 

Sun. 9:30 Helen Burke 518-374-6370  

Sun. 9:30 Adele Seaver 518-372-6152 Seaver610@earthlink.net 

Sun. 9:30 Dave Schoch 518-384-0717 dmschoch@earthlink.net 

Sun. 9:30 Cathy O’Connor 518-346-4020 coconnor@mvls.info 

Sun. 9:30 Aussie Schnore  518-384-0472 Aussie.schnore@gmail.com 

Sun. 9:30 Sonia Casella 518- 370-4828  

Sun. 9:30 Patty Johnson 518-377-1425 Pattyjohnson751@gmail.com 

Sun. 9:30 Alison Stolle 518-396-9774 astolle@nycap.rr.com 

Sun. 9:30/Sat 4:00  Rob Higgins 518-852-3331 
(cell-call or text) 

higginsrw@me.com 
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